
RECESS
A variety of selected hot items will be available 
at recess – check the bain marie 

$1.00 

$1.00 

$2.50 

$4.00 

$3.00 

$5.00 

from $3.50 

Dim Sims (steamed) Oven 

Baked Hash Brown Pizza 

slice 

Muffins – various flavours 

Home Made 1/2 Sausage Roll 

Home Made Full Sausage 

Roll Toasties – various fillings 

Drinks 
Check Drinks prices list on noticeboards 

An assortment of drinks including bottled water, 
juices, flavoured milk, iced tea, low sugar 
Gatorade and a variety of Zero Sugar 
Schweppes. 

LUNCH
Gluten Free options available to be ordered - 
please ask canteen staff 

There will also be a variety of hot food available 
each day. 

Hot Dog 

Hot Dog with Cheese 

Home Made Full Sausage 

Roll Assorted Pies  

Vegetarian Pastie 

Burger of the Day 

Wrap of the Day 

$4.00 

$4.50 

$5.00 

$5.00 

$5.00 

from 

$5.00 

$5.00 

Special of the Day – check noticeboards 

(Changes daily and includes dishes such as 
pastas, stir fry’s, fried rice, curries, nachos, 
casseroles etc) small $5.00 

large $6.50 

COLD FOOD (Recess & Lunch)
A variety of selected items will be available at 
recess & lunch – see fridge display 

from $5.00 

$5.00 

from $6.00 

from $6.00 

from $5.00 

Sandwiches & Wraps  

Croissants – ham & cheese 

Fresh Salad Rolls 

Fresh Daily Salads 

Fresh Fruit Salad (seasonal) 

Yoghurt with Fruit from $5.00 

Snacks 

$1.00 

$1.50 

$2.00 

$3.50 

$4.00 

Cookie 

Jelly cup 

Assorted icy poles

Assorted slices  

Iced donuts 

Potato chips  $3.00 

NB:  Prices may be subject to change due to seasonal produce 
and stock availability.  

from 




