



## RECESS

A variety of selected hot items will be available at recess – check the bain marie

Dim Sims (steamed) Oven	\$1.00
Baked Hash Brown Pizza	\$1.00
slice	\$2.50
Muffins – various flavours	\$4.00
Home Made 1/2 Sausage Roll	\$3.00
Home Made Full Sausage	\$5.00
Roll Toasties – various fillings	from \$3.50

## Drinks

Check Drinks prices list on noticeboards

An assortment of drinks including bottled water, juices, flavoured milk, iced tea, low sugar Gatorade and a variety of Zero Sugar Schweppes.

# LUNCH

Gluten Free options available to be ordered - please ask canteen staff

There will also be a variety of hot food available each day.

Hot Dog		\$4.00
Hot Dog with Cheese		\$4.50
Home Made Full Sausage		\$5.00
Roll Assorted Pies		\$5.00
Vegetarian Pastie		\$5.00
Burger of the Day	from	\$5.00
Wrap of the Day	from	\$5.00

#### Special of the Day – check noticeboards

(Changes daily and includes dishes such as pastas, stir fry's, fried rice, curries, nachos, casseroles etc) small \$5.00 large \$6.50

## **COLD FOOD (Recess & Lunch)**

A variety of selected items will be available at recess & lunch – see fridge display

Sandwiches & Wraps	from	\$5.00
Croissants – ham & cheese		\$5.00
Fresh Salad Rolls	from	\$6.00
Fresh Daily Salads	from	\$6.00
Fresh Fruit Salad (seasonal)	from	\$5.00
Yoghurt with Fruit	from	\$5.00

### Snacks

Cookie	\$1.00
Jelly cup	\$1.50
Assorted icy poles	\$2.00
Assorted slices	\$3.50
Iced donuts	\$4.00
Potato chips	\$3.00

NB: Prices may be subject to change due to seasonal produce and stock availability.